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6M Finishers

Place  First Name     Last Name           Town       State Age  Sex Number   Time
  1      Dominic        Grillo          Somerset       NJ   32   M    435   39:58
  2       Mario         Souza          Lyndhurst       NJ   43   M    418   41:47
  3        Joe           Ward            Asbury        NJ   28   M    468   43:26
  4       Jimmy         Leslie         Shrewsbury      NJ   39   M    481   44:29
  5      Jeremy       Pilkington                       NJ   26   M    412   44:40
  6      Luciano       Oliveira       Long Branch      NJ   27   M    455   44:52
  7       David        Sempier        Elmwood Park     NJ   36   M    420   44:59
  8    Constantin       Ballos           Parlin        NJ   34   M    430   45:14
  9        Ken        Vercammen      No. Brunswick     NJ   47   M    470   45:22
 10       David          Wong          Old Bridge      NJ   37   M    421   45:36
 11        Amy          Nalven           Brick         NJ   28   F    486   46:15
 12        Bob        Haithcock        Middletown      NJ   51   M    474   46:24
 13      Brandon        DaCruz          Barnegat       NJ   14   M    436   46:59
 14       Craig       Stackewicz       Old Bridge      NJ   27   M    464   47:51
 15       Kirk         Pierret         Morristown      NJ   54   M    316   48:18
 16      Matthew        Schaad        West Belmar      NJ   36   M    479   48:38
 17      Lauren        Rhatigan       Brant Beach      NJ   43   F    493   49:17
 18        Jim         Redeker         Lake Como       NJ   43   M    261   49:28
 19        Jim         Moynihan       Pt. Pleasant     NJ   40   M    311   49:36
 20       Dan         Fabrizio         Princeton       NJ   45   M    336   49:42
 21       David         Leech           Brooklyn       NY   37   M    421   49:46
 22        Ben          Small          Metuchen        NJ   37   M    377   49:50
 23       John          Dixon        New Rock City     NY   36   M    395   49:57
 24      Timothy        Decker           Verona        NJ   38   M    434   50:08
 25        Dan          Hogan       West Long Branch   NJ   35   M    269   50:09
 26        Joe         Lewicki           Parlin        NJ   42   M    417   50:17
 27      Matthew        Miller        Asbury Park      NJ   28   M          50:33
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 28       Rich           Roman        Morganville      NJ   16   M    489   50:51
 29       Scott         Martin       New York City     NY   45   M    303   51:31
 30       Yaqub        Hussein       Staten Island     NY   18   M    441   51:48
 31      Patrick        Friel           Red Bank       NJ   49   M    343   52:01
 32      Monica        Sanchez        Morganville      NJ   33   F    389   52:16
 33       Wayne        Carlson          Clifton        NJ   50   M    498   53:03
 34       Kevin         Lynch         Morganville      NJ   57   M    78    53:23
 35       Frank       Cannarozzo        Holmdel        NJ   43   M    345   53:25
 36      Mladen         Lukic          Brooklyn        NY   47   M    305   53:41
 37     MaryBeth       Glaccum          Brielle        NJ   33   F    275   54:15
 38       John         Cheevers      Little Silver     NJ   40   M    480   54:43
 39        Tom          Brieva         Manalapan       NJ   31   M    445   54:46
 40       Bill          Burke        Atl. Highlands    NJ   57   M    446   54:48
 41       John         Sarbello   Point Pleasant Beach NJ   36   M    471   54:52
 42      Joseph       Navalance       Toms River       NJ   40   M    382   54:54
 43      Graham         Wisdom          Lincroft       NJ   57   M    326   54:57
 44        Ed          Alburtus        Lake Como       NJ   44   M    93    55:00
 45        Bob          Gordon          Bensalem       PA   48   M    279   55:05
 46      Tobias         Ruckes        Long Branch      NJ   35   M    91    55:06
 47       Susan        Lewicki          Matawan        NJ   36   F    492   55:12
 48       Dalia       Vidazinha         Red Bank       NJ   28   F    428   55:18
 49     Armando        Olivera          Edison         NJ   65   M    327   55:31
 50      Andrew         Gehman     South Bound Brook   NJ   44   M    88    55:33
 51        Ray         Viggiano         Red Bank       NJ   26   M    427   55:39
 52       Janet        Schulman          Wayne         NJ   41   F    332   55:44
 53        Tom         Barrett          Keyport        NJ   41   M    335   55:46
 54        Tom         Reardon       Little Silver     NJ   41   M    483   55:48
 55        Don          Schwer           Bowie         MD   37   M    485   55:57
 56       Marc         Alterman     North Brunswick    NJ   48   M    472   56:00
 57       Mark        Molyneaux        Fair Haven      NJ   38   M    416   56:02
 58       Paul        Schulman           Wayne         NJ   44   M    331   56:06
 59       Iris          Moore        Staten Island     NY   22   F    325   56:08
 60        Tom        Cassiliano       Cliffwood       NJ   27   M    422   56:17
 61    Dieselbalt      McGrade        Long Branch      NJ   46   M    274   56:18
 62       Scott         Nelson           Howell        NJ   50   M    383   56:38
 63        Ani          Plage           Holmdel        NJ   40   F    452   56:43
 64       Marty         Plage           Holmdel        NJ   43   M    453   56:43
 65      Eugene         Smith       North Brunswick    NJ   42   M    324   57:20
 66       Chris        Dunford        Tinton Falls     NJ   41   M    30    57:35
 67       John        Gunderson       Woodbridge       NJ   53   M    356   57:41
 68       Jack           Dec           Toms River      NJ   61   M    460   57:44
 69       David         Gross           Marlboro       NJ   65   M    469   57:48
 70      Michael        Marrus           Rumson        NJ   43   M    328   58:01
 71      Merrell        Noden          Princeton       NJ   51   M    266   58:25
 72      Dayton         Trubee          Bayville       NJ   70   M    498   58:29
 73      Theresa       Stewart         Parsippany      NJ   26   F    315   58:30
 74      Phillip      Berlinski          Linden        NJ   44   M    262   58:32
 75       Mike           Rau          Midland Park     NJ   48   M    307   58:34
 76      Diane          Weeks           Metuchen       NJ   47   F    495   58:37
 77      Robert         Stack           Rahway         NJ   43   M    359   59:10
 78      Geroge        Germann        Short Hills      NJ   63   M    339   59:37
 79      Bryan         O'Neill        Somerville       NJ   24   M          59:42
 80     Jennifer       Griffin       Staten Island     NY   18   F    323   59:45
 81      Chris         Jaworski       Bloomfield       NJ   48   M    81    59:50
 82      Andrew         Ahern          Old Bridge      NJ   28   M    354   59:54
 83       Frank         Liberi          Freehold       NJ   45   M    374   59:57
 84      Chris         Belknap         Glen Rock       NJ   38   M    317  1:00:09
 85       Fritz       Hand, Jr.         Howell         NJ   45   M    82   1:00:12
 86      Howard        Goldberg          Wayne         NJ   49   M    444  1:00:26
 87      Brandon        Liberi          Freehold       NJ   13   M    373  1:00:41
 88       Sally        Kalksma         Pine Beach      NJ   44   F    281  1:01:03
 89       Jim         Holliday         Red Bank        NJ   47   M    378  1:01:01
 90      Jamie          Clark          Cranford        NJ   22   M    96   1:01:08



 91       Susan         Ardito           Ocean         NJ   45   F    273  1:01:25
 92       A.J.         Hunter            Avon          NJ   38   M    338  1:01:32
 93       John          Tracy          Milltown        NJ   39   M    366  1:01:38
 94      Michael       Mahoney        Morganville      NJ   38   M    387  1:01:48
 95      Daoman         Chung           Wyckoff        NJ   44   M    340  1:01:57
 96       John         Lanigan           Howell        NJ   39   M    348  1:02:01
 97       Nancy         Gallup         Manasquan       NJ   49   F    264  1:02:13
 98       Eric        Jacobsen         Red Bank        NJ   34   M    392  1:02:30
 99       Greg         LaSparta        Elizabeth       NJ   42   M    459  1:02:31
 100      Lisa         Manfredi         Oakhurst       NJ   25   F    258  1:02:40
 101     William        Crooks         Middletown      NJ   34   M    259  1:02:40
 102      Gil          Eckert         Middletown       NJ   53   M    365  1:02:43
 103      Aaron         Levine           Ocean         NJ   26   M    466  1:02:43
 104     Javier         Damien         Middletown      NJ   45   M    280  1:02:44
 105      Tara           Dec             Ewing         NJ   26   F    322  1:02:45
 106     Dennis         Rouric          Whiting        NJ   58   M    467  1:02:47
 107     Stephen        Chopek         Rutherford      NJ   68   M    300  1:02:54
 108     Denise        Cochran        Bound Brook      NJ   31   F    372  1:02:58
 109       Ken          Neldon          Waldwick       NJ   35   M    349  1:03:06
 110     Philip        Wilton     Spring Lake Heights  NJ   29   M    95   1:03:17
 111     Robert         Ladd           Maplewood       NJ   39   M    306  1:03:30
 112       Ken         Bolomey           Linden        NJ   43   M    260  1:03:44
 113     Patrick      Kilcooley      Little Silver     NJ   35   M    396  1:03:51
 114    Charlotte       Barry          Allenwood       NJ   50   F    277  1:03:57
 115     Chris          Cucci          Hawthorne       NJ   38   M    318  1:04:04
 116     Frank       Cannarrozzo        Holmdel        NJ   43   M    457  1:04:13
 117      Steve        Collins         Oceanport       NJ   63   M    465  1:04:14
 118     Matthew        Smith           Red Bank       NJ   36   M    265  1:04:19
 119     Gerard        McGahran      Port Monmouth     NJ   42   M    447  1:04:22
 120    Kathleen        Byrnes        West Milford     NJ   32   F    419  1:04:47
 121      James        McCarthy         Marlboro       NJ   36   M    360  1:04:52
 122       Dan          Force          Flemington      NJ   54   M    456  1:05:13
 123     Peter          Santos      Cliffwood Beach    NJ   27   M    393  1:05:22
 124      Bari         Gersten        Sea Bright       NJ   30   F    85   1:05:30
 125      Karin        Feldman          Metuchen       NJ   37   F    484  1:05:37
 126   Jay Philip        Eriv          Old Bridge      NJ   45   M    304  1:05:43
 127     Diane          Etling          Metuchen       NJ   37   F    475  1:05:48
 128     Rebekah       Chilvers      Atl. Highlands    NJ   30   F    462  1:05:58
 129       Liz         Wiemken          Howell         NJ   45   F    385  1:06:01
 130      Rich        Venditti       Midland Park      NJ   48   M    309  1:06:13
 131      John          McNeil         Eatontown       NJ   44   M    278  1:06:30
 132      Sara         Pascale         Kingston        NJ   32   F    314  1:06:41
 133    Douglas         Forbes        Middletown       NJ   37   M    384  1:06:43
 134       Ken         Burfeind       Midland Park     NJ   48   M    433  1:07:12
 135    Michele        Sessack          Locust         NJ   45   F    353  1:07:24
 136      Anna          Fuchs         Sea Bright       NJ   29   F    86   1:07:52
 137     Peter        Anderson       Midland Park      NJ   56   M    308  1:08:12
 138     Carly         Depolo            Wall          NJ   29   F    94   1:08:34
 139      Donna       Chevillot          Belmar        NJ   39   F    270  1:08:35
 140      James        Dykstra           Hewitt        NY   66   M    463  1:08:55
 141     Brett          Fetter        Parsippany       NJ   34   M    352  1:09:12
 142      Susan         Grant          Shrewsbury      NJ   39   F    358  1:09:30
 143      Greg          Smith          Shrewsbury      NJ   47   M    92   1:09:38
 144    Jessica        Martini        Morganville      NJ   33   F    361  1:09:43
 145    Jennifer        Roach          Manhattan       NY   32   F    394  1:09:46
 146     Diane        Hernandez         Helmetta       NJ   46   F    351  1:10:07
 147    Melanie       Armstrong        Red Bank        NJ   29   F    80   1:10:19
 148      Tina         Angello        Long Branch      NJ   41   F    312  1:10:53
 149      Bill          Baker          Old Bridge      NJ   54   M    473  1:11:13
 150    Jennifer      Markowitz     East Brunswick     NJ   25   F    310  1:11:29
 151      Brian        O'Leary         Middletown      NJ   53   M    487  1:11:43
 152     Peter      Zavorskas, Jr.     Aberdeen        NJ   47   M    282  1:12:30
 153     Rock-O        Gileski        South River      NJ   40   M    478  1:12:32



 154                                                                       1:13:24
 155       Ed        Shaughnessy     Staten Island     NJ   61   M    428  1:13:25
 156      Josh         Raymond          Somerset       NJ   40   M    369  1:14:19
 157      Matt          Marrin         Oceanport       NJ   32   M    454  1:14:35
 158      Erica          Wolf        Port Monmouth     NJ   30   F    397  1:14:56
 159                                                                  499  1:14:58
 160       Ken         Sorensen       Ocean Grove      NJ   48   M    494  1:15:16
 161     Carolyn       Roberts          Metuchen       NJ   44   F    482  1:15:36
 162    Kristin       Svorinic     Washington Twsp.    NJ   23   F    320  1:16:11
 163      Olie          Nelson        Farmingdale      NJ   70   M    301  1:16:14
 164      Bob           Hayes         Ocean Twsp.      NJ   55   M    87   1:16:20
 165      Howie         Decker          Colonia        NJ   32   M    297  1:16:34
 166      Joan       Scrivanich        Fort Lee        NJ   29   F    380  1:16:42
 167                                                                  263  1:16:49
 168     Daniel        Carvill         Carlstadt       NJ   50   M    271  1:16:52
 169      David         Riera       North Brunswick    NJ   33   M    379  1:16:55
 170      Paula         Stern           Metuchen       NJ   43   F    476  1:16:57
 171      John        Jusinski           Brick         NJ   50   M    355  1:17:09
 172      Gerry         Clyne         Hillsborough     NJ   44   M    268  1:17:10
 173     Liana         Iglesias    Washington Twsp.    NJ   23   F    321  1:17:13
 174      Aimee        Altomare       Old Bridge       NJ   30   F    367  1:17:17
 175    Mary Beth      Hronich          Metuchen       NJ   41   F    490  1:17:39
 176      Mary        Demirjian         Edison         NJ   45   F    477  1:17:49
 177     Raven        DeVincenzo        Holmdel        NJ   34   F    399  1:18:28
 178      Eric        Waldhelm       Staten Island     NY   20   M    398  1:18:30
 179      Jerry        Fennelly                             46   M    458  1:18:35
 180      Bill           Hunt          New Gretna      NJ   58   M    497  1:18:41
 181    Jennifer       Disbrow      Point Pleasant     NJ   35   F    357  1:18:45
 182      Ray           Folio         Colts Neck       NJ   64   M    344  1:18:47
 183     Dennis       O'Connell        Manasquan       NJ   45   M    488  1:20:10
 184      Mary         Moriarty    Atlantic Highlands  NJ   52   F    443  1:20:50
 185     Jackie         Fiske          Flemington      NJ   39   F    440  1:22:56
 186    Christine      Spurling        Toms River      NJ   35   F    449  1:22:57
 187      Julie         Greger         Toms River      NJ   40   F    448  1:22:58
 188       Jim          Marrin        Tinton Falls     NJ   30   M    450  1:24:03
 189       Ira           Wiss           Freehold       NJ   55   M    442  1:24:29
 190    Spencer        Holcomb           Ewing         NJ   57   M    319  1:24:35
 191      Grace     Baratta-Perez      Wanamassa       NJ   44   F    390  1:24:38
 192     Candace      Brandmayr           Wall         NJ   45   F    368  1:24:38
 193      Bill         Malone          Fair Lawn       NJ   74   M    83   1:24:51
 194      Greg           Silk           Freehold       NJ   55   M    491  1:26:34
 195     Claudia       Addesso         Spotswood       NJ   41   F    350  1:26:49
 196       JE          Urbanik        South River      NJ   39   M    276  1:27:33
 197     Lothar        Hieber           Summit         NJ   56   M    329  1:28:04
 198     Briana      Harlow-Tanis      Cliffwood       NJ   25   F    89   1:28:39
 199      Doug          Tanis          Cliffwood       NJ   25   M    90   1:28:40
 200     Erica          Bergen        Toms River       NJ   29   F    342  1:29:50
 201     Joseph        Sprague        Little Neck      NY   32   M    341  1:29:51
 202      Rosa        Armendariz       Eatontown       NJ   45   F    375  1:30:57
 203      Rory          Moore           Matawan        NJ   54   M    371  1:31:02
 204    Sabrina      Scrivanich        Fort Lee        NJ   38   F    381  1:32:48
 205      Diana         Barton         Middletown      NJ   61   F    362  1:43:18
 206    Kathleen       Kestler        Middletown       NJ   57   F    364  1:43:18
 207    Dancing          Fool         Philadelphia     PA   48   M    500  1:43:45
 208     Adalhi       Armendariz       Eatontown       NJ   25   F    376  1:44:19
 209    Barbara       Palmieri         Freehold        NJ   50   F    363  1:44:19
 210      Marty        Farrell         Massapequa      NY   49   M    432  1:45:43 

Award Winners

Award     Division     Sex   First Name      Last Name           Town        Place  Time



  1       Overall       M      Dominic        Grillo           Somerset        1   39:57
  2       Overall       M       Mario          Souza          Lyndhurst        2   41:47
  3       Overall       M        Joe           Ward             Asbury         3   43:26

  1       Overall       F        Amy          Nalven            Brick         11   46:15
  2       Overall       F      Lauren        Rhatigan        Brant Beach      17   49:17
  3       Overall       F      Monica         Sanchez        Morganville      32   52:16

Age Group Awards

Award     Division     Sex   First Name      Last Name           Town        Place  Time

  1       14&under      M      Brandon        DaCruz           Barnegat       13   46:59
  2       14&under      M      Brandon        Liberi           Freehold       87  1:00:41

  1       15 to 19      M       Rich           Roman         Morganville      28   50:51
  2       15 to 19      M       Yaqub         Hussein       Staten Island     30   51:48
  1       15 to 19      f     Jennifer        Griffin       Staten Island     80   59:45

  1       20 to 29      M      Jeremy       Pilkington                         5   44:40
  2       20 to 29      M      Luciano       Oliveira        Long Branch       6   44:52
  3       20 to 29      M       Craig       Stackewicz        Old Bridge      14   47:51
  1       20 to 29      F       Dalia        Vidazinha         Red Bank       48   55:18
  2       20 to 29      F       Iris           Moore        Staten Island     59   56:08
  3       20 to 29      F      Theresa        Stewart         Parsippany      73   58:30

  1       30 to 39      M       Jimmy         Leslie          Shrewsbury       4   44:29
  2       30 to 39      M       David         Sempier        Elmwood Park      7   44:59
  3       30 to 39      M    Constantin       Ballos            Parlin         8   45:14
  1       30 to 39      F     MaryBeth        Glaccum          Brielle        37   54:15
  2       30 to 39      F       Susan         Lewicki          Matawan        47   55:12
  3       30 to 39      F      Denise         Cochran        Bound Brook      108 1:02:58

  1       40 to 49      M        Ken         Vercammen      No. Brunswick      9   45:22
  2       40 to 49      M        Jim          Redeker         Lake Como       18   49:28
  3       40 to 49      M        Jim         Moynihan        Pt. Pleasant     19   49:36
  1       40 to 49      F       Janet        Schulman           Wayne         52   55:44
  2       40 to 49      F        Ani           Plage           Holmdel        63   56:43
  3       40 to 49      F      Diane           Weeks           Metuchen       76   58:37

  1       50 to 59      M        Bob         Haithcock        Middletown      12   46:24
  2       50 to 59      M       Kirk          Pierret         Morristown      15   48:18
  3       50 to 59      M       Wayne         Carlson          Clifton        33   53:03
  1       50 to 59      F     Charlotte        Barry          Allenwood       114 1:03:57
  2       50 to 59      F       Mary         Moriarty     Atlantic Highlands  184 1:20:50

  1       60 to 69      M     Armando         Olivera          Edison         49   55:31
  2       60 to 69      M       Jack            Dec           Toms River      68   57:44
  3       60 to 69      M       David          Gross           Marlboro       69   57:48
  1       60 to 69      F       Diana         Barton          Middletown      205 1:43:18

  1       70 to 79      M      Dayton         Trubee           Bayville       72   58:29
  2       70 to 79      M       Olie          Nelson         Farmingdale      163 1:16:14

Special Categories

  1stPreEntrant-EagerBeaver    Denise         Cochran
      First Open Beer           Fred           Hand
         1st Smoker              Bob          Gordon
      Furthest Traveled        Amanda         Irving        New Hampshire
        Shiggy Hound             Dan         Fabrizio



          Muddiest              Chris        Jaworski
         Road Kill              Mario          Souza
      Middle of the Pack        Tara            Dec          (place 105)
      Art Glass Memorial        Marty       Farrell        (last finisher)
       Rabid Raccoon            Steve         Collins
         1st Hasher              Ken         Vercamman
        Clydeswhale             Frank       Cornacchio

1 Mile Finishers

 Place    First Name       Last Name          Town      State Age  Sex     Time  

   1         Paul            Freda           Neptune     NJ   14    M      5:12
   2         Jamie            Hand           Howell      NJ   13    F      5:15
   3        Kendal            Hand           Howell      NJ   13    F      5:17
   4        Jeremy          Schulman          Wayne      NJ   10    M      5:24
   5        Amanda        Van Buskirk      Toms River    NJ   12    F      5:40
   6         Erica          Schulman          Wayne      NJ   12    F      5:53
   7         Cammi           Plage           Holmdel     NJ    6    F      5:55
   8        Joanne           Kondek         Harrison     NJ   28    F      6:02
   9        Dillon           Benson        Woodbridge    NJ   13    M      6:20
   10        Kyle          Navalance       Toms River    NJ    8    M      7:50
   11       Daniel        Maciejewicz      Woodbridge    NJ    7    M      8:24
   12        Peter        Maciejewicz      Woodbridge    NJ   43    M      8:25

results courtesy of Jersey Shore Running Club

email race director
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